N N [ Calories, allergy and nutrition information sheet for Autumn/Winter 2023 Drink & Sweets menu

[2023%FH% HAYU-—- PLAF—WE—BR NEERZSER ] e, @eTey and i ormenon s

(Kansai International Airport Terminal 2 Building store only) ]

HAY—OHEICOVTIE, RERBEOMTES L <13, RERESRLVAELTWET,
ARPERETRERDZHELH Y ETOTITHILT L,

The numerical value of the calorie is calculated based on the analytical value or Standard tables of food composition
in Japan of an inspection institute.

Please kindlv note that it mav varv denendine on the item or the store

WEP IV IE NREIAXINBECEFRIBEF Ty EY FSNBRIL Please kindly note that information displayed on this sheet changes when you customize your item with sugar,
BEAFELEY EFTOTITHRILS L,

TLAX—YHEICHT 2RI, BAZEFH ) ETOTRRT —RIFERE LTWEEE,

HFDERTIC D3 A, BEHICHITEN2FEEETIHLET,

TLAF-0fRE [HL] ELTLRERCOELL T,
B TRPEERICTIE - BAT 54 DEFTOTITELLZE L, tree nuts, wheat. sov. eggs. and milk.

EHICE > TREANERYET, TTRIES L, +  The availablity of items may vary depending on the store. Thank you for your understanding.

milk and other toppings.
Please use this information for your reference only. Sensitivity to allergens may vary.

Please consult with your physician first and order items at your own risk.
Please kindly note that all the items are prepared at the store or the factory that also make products containing

F—LR=Y ETETRTOERIZEHINTEY £ A, Not all the items are listed on our company website.

¥ BHEIATLWALERICOVLTIE, BHVELEEFLREENR 2y 7ETERVWEbE (EE 0, * As for items not listed on the sheet, please feel free to ask our staff at the store or call our customer support.

<BfVEhHEE>
[324+5RT]

HA Rt £F  tel03-6421-1752
10:00~18: 00 (+BHREEKR)

<Contact info.> Nanaha Co.,Ltd Ph:03-6421-1752
[Office hours] 10:00am - 6:000m (Weekdavs onlv)
YERLE : 20239B7H

Hh7z4
Caffeine

hry-—
Calories

RYNUHE
Protein

[
Lipid
kcal g g g g

e S(47] BIEELE
Carbohydrate Salt equivalent

TLNy28RE

Allergy obligation

EEDI VIS N N =1
X 258 5.8 6.4 44.8 0.2 O -
BRAE cone Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soybean
Matcha soft serve hy7 |4
) 165 45 4.4 27.6 0.1 O =
cup Milk
EEDIN VIS N N =1
HEAEHTE . 358 8.4 6.6 67.2 0.2 @] -
cone Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soybean
Matcha soft serve w/Shiratama mochi and Red bean = =
aste AU S 265 7.0 45 49.9 02| ©
P cup Milk, Soybean : : : :
a—> /& FL IR K=
HEH 5 U ) 376 6.2 6.6 738 0.2 O -
cone Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soybean
Matcha soft serve w/Bracken-starch dumplings and = R P
v 7 E1 N =
Brown sugar syrup ’ i 283 4.9 45 56.6 0.1 (@] =
V7o U—L4L cup Milk, Soybean
Soft serve selection a—v  |/hE AL B KE
N - . 414 8.1 15.5 61.1 0.2 O -
HEHF—>325 cone Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soybean
Matcha soft serve w/Matcha chocolate cake hv 7 & A B K=
: 321 6.8 13.4 439 0.2 @] =
cup Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soybean
EEDI VI N N N=)
. 371 7.1 15.5 51.5 0.2 O -
HEREFzaL— b cone Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soybean
Matcha soft serve w/Matcha "Nama chocolate" hy 7 |E. KE
X 278 5.8 13.4 343 0.1 @] =
cup Milk, Soybean
EEDE VI N N =)
_ . 311 6.4 9.2 51.3 0.2 O -
K&EFaass50F cone Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soybean
Matcha soft serve w/Chocolate crunch hy 7 |hEAKE
. 218 51 7.1 34.1 0.1 @] =
cup Wheat, Milk, Soybean
P A 180 5.8 136 8.4 0.2 )
Milk, Soybean ’ : ’ i
HOT —
A, K2
o L7 242 79 18.1 11.4 0.2 o) -
BRI T Milk, Soybean
Matcha Latte kR
o x M i 176 78 5.6 23.7 0.2 ) -
N
*77 ICED ‘
Matcha Latte base £
L : 249 11.0 8.0 33.6 0.2 @] -
Milk
e - - EN =l
WEEBE7RA—FTT M R 290 9.7 10.1 40.2 0.2 O -
Milk, Soybean
Matcha Latte w/Matcha ice cream and Shiratama ICED T
mochi [ 367 13.1 12.6 50.6 0.3 -
Milk, Soybean ©
| e 190 5.8 137 10.6 0.2 o)
Milk, Soybean ’ : ’ i
HOT —
L[ AE 253 7.7 18.2 14.2 0.2 O
125 CHR7T Milk, Soybean . : : :
Hojicha Latte ER
5 Lo M i 176 73 6.0 233 0.2 o) -
R N— !
ILHKRIT \CED
Hojicha Latte base £
L ) 250 10.4 8.4 33.0 0.3 @] =
Milk
ED
- - M . 243 8.0 9.6 31.2 0.2 @) -
EF5CH7A—-+FF \CED Milk
Hojicha Latte w/Hojicha ice cream N
L : 320 11.2 12.2 414 0.3 O -
Milk
L
M 6 0.6 0.1 0.8 0.0 @) -
None
HOT
L #L 10 0.9 0.2 12 0.0 O
BRI —vTa— None : : : :
Matcha americano (sugar free) 7wl
M 10 0.9 0.2 1.2 0.0 @) -
None
ICED L
FFSLH N
A EOLR L|® 13 12 02 15 0| o -
N—2 None
Matcha - Hojicha mL
M 8 0.4 0.1 13 0.0 @) -
base None
HOT
L
e _ L 15 0.8 0.2 2.5 0.0 @] -
EO5CHRT 7T 14— None
Hojicha americano (sugar free) 7L
M 11 0.6 0.2 1.9 0.0 O -
None
ICED
# L
L 19 1.0 0.3 3.2 0.0 O -
None
KK NEAZ1—RBITBIEVE R AL RIGFATREBRELYET XKitems w/ [ Jare available upon request




[20235FE#E HOU— - PLAX—(BH—ES (EEEREEER ] [ Calories, allergy and nutrition information sheet for Autumn/Winter 2023 Drink & Sweets menu

(Kansai International Airport Terminal 2 Building store only) ]

HaU—OHEIZOWTE, REBEOSIES L <X, BERESRLVAELTLET, + The numerical value of the calorie is calculated based on the analytical value or Standard tables of food composition
ARPERETRERDZHELH Y ETOTITHILT L, in Japan of an inspection institute.
Please kindlv nate that it mav varv denending on the item or the store
WEP IV IE NREIAXINBECEFRIBEF Ty EY FSNBRIL + Please kindly note that information displayed on this sheet changes when you customize your item with sugar,
BEAFELEY EFTOTITHRILS L, milk and other toppings.
TLAX—YEICHT REMEG, BAENHY ETOTERRT —XIEERE L TWREE, +  Please use this information for your reference only. Sensitivity to allergens may vary.

HFYDEAERIC D3 A, BEEOICHTEN2E 25T dHLET, Please consult with your physician first and order items at your own risk.
TLA¥-DFRE [5L] ELTWAERICOELELTH, +  Please kindly note that all the items are prepared at the store or the factory that also make products containing

S TP EEHICTHE - BAT 274 DEFTOTITELLZE L, tree nuts, wheat. sov. eggs. and milk.

JEMICL o TREIANREY T, TTERIES L, +  The availablity of items may vary depending on the store. Thank you for your understanding.
F—LR=Y ETETRTOERIZEHINTEY £ A, + Not all the items are listed on our company website.
¥ BHEIATLWALERICOVLTIE, BHVELEEFLREENR 2y 7ETERVWEbE (EE 0, * As for items not listed on the sheet, please feel free to ask our staff at the store or call our customer support.
<BRVEbEE> HASHE £E tel03-6421-1752 <Contact info.> Nanaha Co.,Ltd Ph:03-6421-1752
[3Z440R9] 10 :00~18: 00 (LEMBEKR) [Office hours] 10:00am - 6:000m (Weekdavs onlv)

YERLE : 20239B7H

FLASY288E 771:!').— ﬂ‘//\?ﬁ EEE e S(47] ﬁfgﬁ.éii P
—_— . Calories Protein Lipid Carbohydrate Salt equivalent R
Allergy obligation Caffeine
kcal g g g g
L
M 8 0.4 0.0 1.5 0.0 O -
None
HOT
L
. N L 12 0.6 0.0 2.2 0.0 O =
JLvhFa—k— None
Blended coffee L
M 8 0.4 0.0 1.5 0.0 O -
a—k— None
ICED
Coffee L
L 12 0.6 0.0 2.1 0.0 @] =
None
L
M 7 0.3 0.0 1.2 0.0 O -
TAYAvaA—k— X None
HOT
Americano Tl
L 10 0.5 0.0 17 0.0 @] =
None
M A g 169 4.7 134 7.2 0.2 @)
Milk, Soybean :
HOT —
L A A 225 6.2 17.8 9.5 0.2 O
O—k— Hh715F Milk, Soybean :
Coffee Cafe Latte . K=
M : 202 5.6 16.0 85 0.2 O -
Milk, Soybean
ICED —
L A A 269 7.4 21.4 11.3 0.2 O
Milk, Soybean :
FIAMA L
TR HoT| - [ 3 03 0.0 03 00| © -
Green tea None
1E5 L3 L
oo HoT| - [ 0 0.0 0.0 0.2 00| o -
Roasted green tea None
BAZ KA L
HAE HoT| - [ 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00| o -
Japanese tea Green tea w/Roasted brown rice None
LFA AL
A L5E iceo| - |2 4 0.4 0.0 0.4 00| o -
Cold brewed green tea None
LIE5 L& L
A LIES LR icen| - |° 0 0.0 0.0 02 00| © -
Cold brewed roasted green tea None
A ES RE
i’ B oA - a1 0.8 0.1 9.2 0.0 - -
Shiratama mochi Soybean
eV 3 L
VeV BTE - * 75 21 0.1 16.7 0.0 - -
Red bean paste None
vy FybEryIH 2% L
, 7 B R= - ° 71 0.1 0.0 175 0.0 - -
Toppings Brown sugar syrup None
A= RT7A R A
Y EX TR R - , 9 22 5.1 10.3 01| o© -
Matcha ice cream Milk
A= 1E5CHRTAR £
vEYTR 35 LR s ; 89 17 44 108 0.1 o -
Hojicha ice cream Milk
2L = KOEFaaL—h EN =l
R ) - _ 226 25 18.1 133 00| O -
Sweets Matcha "Nama Chocolate" Milk, Soybean
NE, KB, PEVD, JIE KA,
EI3Fv. T WAZD
R ) 502 24.4 8.8 81.1 3.7 - =
Wheat, Soybean, Yamaimo yam,
KABEETRARDEABEARY Mackerel, Pork, Gelatin, Sesame, Apple
Marinated wild-caught tuna, Avocado w/Grated yam WERE, PEVE, SIE KA,
EIFv. T VAZ
S . 399 19.9 7.1 63.7 3.0 - -
Wheat, Soybean, Yamaimo yam,
Mackerel, Pork, Gelatin, Sesame, Apple
NE IR, F. KE. BA. S T
LAY . A
R 562 30.2 14.1 743 2.5 = -
Rice bow! w/Miso Wheat, Egg, Milk, Soybean, Chicken,
soup BZIEA LAY Mackerel, Sesame, Pork
Sweet and savory ground chicken w/Soft-boiled egg NEID. A, K=, BA, S D
. B®
S X X 458 25.3 12.2 58.2 2.0 - -
Wheat, Egg, Milk, Soybean, Chicken,
Mackerel, Sesame, Pork
. NE F. KE. FA. BE. BH
ERF XA T AR : o e B
R Wheat, Milk, Soybean, Beef, Chicken, 574 18.3 20.0 80.3 2.9 e -
Hashed beef w/Cheese
Pork
(B =% W& KE
EAEH (8- =950 - 4 2.1 07 63 19 -
Barley miso soup (wheat gultan bread and mitsuba) Wheat, Soybean

KK NEAZA—RBICETTVFERBAD RIEATREBERELYET Kitems w/ [X Jare available upon request



. [ Calories, allergy and nutrition information sheet for Autumn/Winter 2023 Drink & Sweets menu
2023EME HOY— - TLAX—{EHR—ER (BAEEREBER
( " ( - )1 (Kansai International Airport Terminal 2 Building store only) ]

The numerical value of the calorie is calculated based on the analytical value or Standard tables of food composition
in Japan of an inspection institute.

HAY—OHEICOVTIE, RERBEOMTES L <13, RERESRLVAELTWET,
HRPERCE TRERDBEELHY ETOTITHEILS L,

Please kindlv nate that it mav varv denending on the item or the store
WECINIE WAZTAREINEBEPEERIBEA Ty Y SN HEE, Please kindly note that information displayed on this sheet changes when you customize your item with sugar,
BEAFELEY EFTOTITHRILS L,

milk and other toppings.
T LA —YEICHT B R 3. BAZENHY ETOTERRT—RIFERELTVE Please use this information for your reference only. Sensitivity to allergens may vary.
HRIOEMICTARO S 2. BREOICHITSN2EEBTTOLET,

TLLX-0FR%E [HL] ELTVLRERCDEELTH,

BETRPEERICTHE - BAT2AREENSHY ETOTITHIZE L.
EHICE > TREANERYET, TTRIES L,

Please consult with your physician first and order items at your own risk.
Please kindly note that all the items are prepared at the store or the factory that also make products containing
tree nuts, wheat. sov. eggs. and milk.
The availablity of items may vary depending on the store. Thank you for your understanding.

F—LR=Y ETETRTOERIZEHINTEY £ A, Not all the items are listed on our company website.

¥ BHEIATLWALERICOVLTIE, BHVELEEFLREENR 2y 7ETERVWEbE (EE 0, * As for items not listed on the sheet, please feel free to ask our staff at the store or call our customer support.

<BRVWEDbHEE> KARL EE tel.03-6421-1752

<Contact info.> Nanaha Co.,Ltd Ph:03-6421-1752
[Z4fF5RT] 10 : 00~18 : 00 (LBRBEKRL)

[Office hours] 10:00am - 6:000m (Weekdavs onlv)

YERLE : 20239B7H

aA-v/hy7 FLASY288E »ay- #¥ I8 B Bokits) RERAR o
. A . Calories Protein Lipid Carbohydrate Salt equivalent R
cone/cup Allergy obligation of indication Caffeine
kcal g g g g
28 & g L0
AR 76 6.2 5.2 0.2 0.2 - -
Soft-boiled egg Egg
NE KB, REVD, SIE KA,
FyEYs & TIFv
) »% - ) 28 0.9 0.1 6.2 0.3 - -
Toppings Grated yam Wheat, Soybean, Yamaimo yam,
Mackerel, Pork, Gelatin
TRHK L
’ - 53 06 53 24 00| - -
Avocado None

XX [EA= 2 —KRE

ZIESEVFERAD, RGARERERLEAZYET Kitems w/ [ Jare available upon request



